Noise Monitoring Result of NMS5 from November 2012 to February 2013

Project
HKLR
HKLR
HKLR
HKLR
HKLR
HKLR
HKLR
HKLR
HKLR
HKLR
HKLR
HKLR
HKLR
HKLR
HKLR
HKLR
HKLR
HKLR

Works
HY/2011/03
HY/2011/03
HY/2011/03
HY/2011/03
HY/2011/03
HY/2011/03
HY/2011/03
HY/2011/03
HY/2011/03
HY/2011/03
HY/2011/03
HY/2011/03
HY/2011/03
HY/2011/03
HY/2011/03
HY/2011/03
HY/2011/03
HY/2011/03

Date (yyyy-mm-dd)

2012-11-01
2012-11-09
2012-11-15
2012-11-21
2012-11-27
2012-12-03
2012-12-12
2012-12-19
2012-12-24
2013-01-03
2013-01-09
2013-01-15
2013-01-21
2013-01-31
2013-02-06
2013-02-14
2013-02-20
2013-02-26

Station
NMS5
NMS5
NMS5
NMS5
NMS5
NMS5
NMS5
NMS5
NMS5
NMS5
NMS5
NMS5
NMS5
NMS5
NMS5
NMS5
NMS5
NMS5

Time
13:35
13:50
13:30
9:15
15:30
9:30
13:30
9:15
9:10
9:05
13:40
15:25
13:40
9:31
9:41
13:30
9:40
9:35

Parameter
L eq 30 min
L eq 30 min
L eq 30 min
L eq 30 min
L eq 30 min
L eq 30 min
L eq 30 min
L eq 30 min
L eq 30 min
L eq 30 min
L eq 30 min
L eq 30 min
L eq 30 min
L eq 30 min
L eq 30 min
L eq 30 min
L eq 30 min
L eq 30 min

Results*
58
59
60
54
71
60
63
60
* %
59
60
65
75
58
60
63
62
58

Unit
dB(A)
dB(A)
dB(A)
dB(A)
dB(A)
dB(A)
dB(A)
dB(A)
dB(A)
dB(A)
dB(A)
dB(A)
dB(A)
dB(A)
dB(A)
dB(A)
dB(A)
dB(A)

Noted: * +3dB(A) Facade correction included.

** There were some problems about extension cable for noise monitoring undertaken on 24 December 2012. As such, the measured data was considered invalid




Graphical Plot of Noise Levels at NMS5

Continuous Noise Monitoring Data (NMS5)
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There were some problems about extension cable for
70.0 ? noise monitoring undertaken on 24 December 2012.
As such, the measured data was considered invalid.
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